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HERRERA MARK
223 NE GUM SWAMP RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000048479 Roof Replacement 8,300 10/24/2023

26430 SFR 693 11/16/2007

2643 SFR 693 11/16/2007

2024HX Base Yr

223 NE GUM SWAMP RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,495 120.3741 134.82 201,556 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 726 100 726 81,240

FOP 198 30 59 6,602

FSP 126 40 50 5,595

FUS 660 100 660 73,854

1,710 1,495 167,291

BAS= W1 N6 W11 FSP= W21 S6 E21 N6$ S6 W21 S20 FOP=  S6 E33 N6
W33$ E33 N20$ PTR= N20 FUS= N20 W33 S20 E33$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,052.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,156

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 3,800

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,400

8,356

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 2,875

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 0.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.20 11,500.00 13,800.00 3,312


